
Name Telephone Email

A
Anthony, Sandra  331-195-7484 justtravelin2mx@gmail.com

Arias, Mickey 376-763-5185 mickeyarias@comcast.net

Aston, Rochelle /Yosue Rubio r.aston@canadianschool.com.mx

B
Bansbach, Richard 331-746-1493 r.bansbach@yahoo.com

331-247-0003-G gpbanuet@hotmail.com

331-131-7209-V        victoriasmith_0123@yahoo.com

Burson, Katheryn 332-495-5564 zebra@cryptogroup.net

C  

376-766-4616/331-765-0962-R rtc317@gmail.com

 332-180-4591-J  Jmc91855@yahoo.com

 332 310-5276 - W cookww@gmail.com

 551 681-0888-A abclconde@hotmail.com

D
376-766-3713 cher28@gmail.com

(813)362-5577 (US) g.rome.d@gmail.com

Deline, Sandi 332-536-7313 sandradeline@yahoo.ca

Derbyshire, Wayne & Lucella 376-766-6188 lucelladerby@hotmail.com

333-821-1858-L ldorif@gmail.com

333-105-4936-R rossanamaganar@gmail.com

Dupuis, Ross & Betty 376-766-1838 rossd625@gmail.com

DeSouza, Nancy ndesouza@comcast.net

E

Dori, Luca & Rossana
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Banuet, Guillermo & Victoria

Cartwright, Rick & Jai

Cook, Wayne /Ana B. Calzada

Davis, Jerry & Cheryl
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Erlich, Lorne & Shirley 333-403-3756 lorne.ehrlich@gmail.com

331-971-5090-T emmersontravel@gmail.com

331-221-8953-D                                         care4eyes@msn.com

F
Friend, Amy 333-401-8178 amy@thefriends.info

Fabian, Francisco 333-153-1161 iglesiapresbiterianadellago@gmail.com

G
Gabbard, Nelda 333-403-3756 pinedanelda9@gmail.com
Golden, Marvin (Barbara Mercik) 376-766-2646/331-2239014 askmarvin@choosechapala.com

333-171-7457-J Johnag1023@aol.com

331-255-3943-C catherel@aol.com

333-321-2989-P guillenfj@yahoo.com

333-353-1323 L guillenld@yahoo.com

Guzman,Rosalba Rangel 333-656-7920 rosalbarangel34@gmail.com

Gaskins, Peter 503-930-3738 (US) peterg@mindriser.com

H
Hansen, Carolyn 376-766-1238/206-545-1349 (US) carolynjhansen@gmail.com

376-765-6905/331-269-8064 -R rhouch56@yahoo.com

332 257 6096 -E sfelise@gmail.com

J
Jensen, Phyllis 376-765-4754/333-480-7406 mrsjay48@hotmail.com

Kessinger, Tom & Linda 376-766-7008 likess@verison.net

Kozan, James & Doreen 376-106-1608 kozaninla@hotmail.com

L
376-766-3933-Mex phllip904@gmail.com

905-468-3923-Can elandray@hotmail.com

Layton, Beverly 322-140-3797 vallertabev@yahoo.com.mx

Guillen, Pancho & Lita

Emmerson, Tom & Donna

Gonzales, John & Catherine

Houchin, Roger and Elise

Landray, Phil & Elaine

K
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Lockyer, Doug & Sue 376-766-5695/(905)984-3457 douglockyer@hotmail.com

M
Mercik, Barbara (Marvin Golden) 376-766-2646/766-4530 wishonmex@gmail.com

N
Neil, Irene 376-106-0896

Nice, Stan & Letty 376-765-7077/331-442-2017 stanlet38@gmail.com

P
376-766-0616/331-469-6360-N pifernr@gmail.com

333 173-2055-Jane pifermj@gmail.com

376-766-4292/332-793-8733 -K kprentki@gmail.com

331-176-7712 -B bprentki@gmail.com

Pumphrey, Joann 376-763-5763/331-831-6779 joannsfun@gmail.com

Q

R
Rameno, Samuel & Concha 331-215-3291 puppet_18@hotmail.com

Ramirez, Lidia 331-836-5686 lidiaramirezzapien@gmail.com

Remus, Patricia     376-765 3777/333-174-3631  remus_patricia@hotmail.com

Reyna, Yolanda 331-604-1006 yoliis@hotmail.com

Rivas, Renee 376-766-1641

Ross, Barbara (907)278-9349 rossclass33@gmail.com

Roth, Rebecca 376-766-0672 originalfriendsdolls@gmail.com

S
Schoonhover,Randy 333-138-8139 randy.schoonover@gmail.com

Schneider, Loxi 387-688-1051 loxischneider@yahoo.com

Pifer, Norm & Mary Jane

Prentki, Kerry & Betty

O
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Schuessler, Rick 331-265-4572 schuessler.rick@icloud.com

331-172-6021-J sherwooddarlenew@hotmail.com

 332-537-7658-D jbsherwood@hotmail.com

376-766-5590/331-721-0744-G

331-414-6535-M

Soderdahl, Sheryll 332-186-2439 ssoderdahl04@gmail.com

Sosa, Elizabeth 331-440-3871 elizabethsosa0705@gmail.com

Spratt, David & Bunny 376-766-2420 un2mex@gmail.com

Strang,Jessica 332-821-5148 strangjessica@yahoo.com

T
Tetrault, Kat 376-106-0905 ricktetrault@live.ca

Thorner, Martin 554-993-4446 hans_13_2000@yahoo.com (underscore before and after 13)

Turnbull, Lynn 333-175-2681 southerncanucks@gmail.com

V
Valdovinos, Veronica 332-300-0320/333-115-8853 verosikonos@gmail.com
Vanderploeg, Johan & Carla 376-763-5020/332-013-9236 thevanderploegs43@yahoo.com
Velazquez, Belva 376-766-0156/331-307-0669 belva@laguna.com.mx

Verar, Shareé & Ignacio 331-447-1058 verarclara@gmail.com

W
Ware, Rudy 332-213-7331

817-602-4494 (US) J j-d-w@swbell.net
  817-602-4496 (US) M melonye@swbell.net

Wilshire, Paul & Wendy 376-766-3429/476-242-2882 wej2000@gmail.com

Wiseman, Christina 376-766-5723 christyinajijic@gmail.com

Workman, Tom 376-766-2546 workmantom42@yahoo.com

Z
Zyroll, Tom & Kathy 832-928-3600 kzyroll@gmail.com

Sherwood, Jamie & Darlene

expatz@gmail.com

Whitson, Jay & Melonye

U

Smith, Gary & Marcee
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